
 

UPWARD BOUND 
HOLIDAY PARTY 

DECEMBER 14, 2024 
11AM – 2PM 

Concord University 
PAIS Fellowship Hall 

 
Dr. Kristi Dumas will be sharing meal etiquette 

tips. 

Please feel free to wear Holiday Accessories or an 
Ugly Christmas Sweater. 

We will be playing a gift exchange game.   Please 
bring a wrapped gift.   $5 Limit. 



Buses drop students off at University Point PAIS Fellowship Hall.  Buses park at Towers Parking Lot. 
 

 
 
   

 

RIVER VIEW, MOUNT VIEW, 
MONTCALM, & 

BLUEFIELD STUDENTS 

River View High School 
8:35 a.m.- 4:50 p.m. 

Dollar General, Iaeger, WV 
8:50 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Little General, Roderfield, WV 
9:00 a.m.- 4:15 p.m. 

Subway, Welch, WV (across from KFC) 
9:15 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Old Gianato store, Kimball, WV 
9:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. 

Eller's Gas Station, Keystone, WV 
9:40a.m.- 3:35 p.m. 

Northfork Fire Station 
9:55 a.m.-3:15 p.m. 

3G Mart, Maybeury, WV 
10:05 a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

First Community Bank, Bluewell, WV 
10:20 a.m.- 2:45 p.m. 

Bluefield High School 
10:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. 

GREENBRIER EAST, JAMES 
MONROE, & PRINCETON SENIOR 

STUDENTS 

Greenbrier High School 

8:55 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 
 
Queens Pizza (Union, WV) 

9:25 a.m.- 3:25 p.m. 

 
James Monroe High School 

9:45 a.m.- 3:00p.m. 

 
Hometown Restaurant (Peterstown, WV) 

10:00 a.m.- 2:45 p.m. 

 
Princeton Senior High School 

10:35 a.m.- 2:20 p.m. 

GREENBRIER WEST, SUMMERS 
COUNTY, & PIKEVIEW 

STUDENTS 

Shell Gas Station (Exit 156 – Crawley/Smoot, WV) 

9:45 a.m.-3:15 p.m. 

 
Dairy Queen (parking lot near Outdoor Business) 

10:25 a.m.- 2:35 p.m. 

 
Pipestem Christian Academy 

10:40 a.m.- 2:20 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
PIKEVIEW STUDENTS: 

Meet at the Concord University 

University Point PAIS Fellowship Hall 


	December 2024 Saturday Session
	Concord University
	PAIS Fellowship Hall
	Dr. Kristi Dumas will be sharing meal etiquette tips.

	December 2024 Bus Schedule

